THE DATASHEET OF
CY2SSTV855ZXCT
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Differential Clock Buffer/Driver
CY2SSTV855
......................... Document #: 38-07459  Rev. *F Page 1 of 6
400 West Cesar Chavez, Austin, TX 78701  1+(512) 416-8500 1+(512) 416-9669  www.silabs.com
Features

AC Electrical Specifications (AVDD = VDDQ = 2.5V±5%, TA = –40°C to +85°C)[10, 11] (continued)
Parameter Description Conditions Min. Typ. Max. Unit
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Type Product Flow
CY2SSTV855ZC 28-pin TSSOP Commercial, 0 to 70C
CY2SSTV855ZCT 28-pin TSSOP – Tape and Reel Commercial, 0 to 70C
CY2SSTV855ZI 28-pin TSSOP Industrial, –40 to 85C
CY2SSTV855ZIT 28-pin TSSOP – Tape and Reel Industrial,–40 to 85C
Lead Free
CY2SSTV855ZXC 28-pin TSSOP Commercial, 0 to 70C
CY2SSTV855ZXCT 28-pin TSSOP – Tape and Reel Commercial, 0 to 70C
CY2SSTV855ZXI 28-pin TSSOP Industrial, –40 to 85C
CY2SSTV855ZXIT 28-pin TSSOP – Tape and Reel Industrial,–40 to 85C
PIN 1 ID
SEATING
PLANE
BSC.